Gaming Machine Licence Statistics

Quarter 4 2012-2013

oU7» Government of South Australia

VE
=
37

< Consumer and Business Services

P:\)

=l

As at:

April

Clubs
Hotels
Special Circumstances

May

Clubs
Hotels
Special Circumstances

June

Clubs
Hotels
Special Circumstances

Gaming Machine
Licences Granted

(inc. suspended licences)

Entitlements
Held

(incl. entitlements
pending vesting

Live Gaming Live
Machine Licences Machines

67
474
40
581

67
474
40
581

67
474
40
581

1354 57 1278
10302 454 10142
1205 39 1194
12861 550 12614
1354 57 1277
10302 454 10146
1205 39 1191
12861 550 12614
1346 57 1278
10307 453 10144
1209 39 1191
12862 549 12613

Live' gaming machine licences and machine refers to venues and machines actually installed and operating in the market.



