Gaming Machine Licence Statistics Quarter 4 2012-2013



As at:	Gaming Machine Licences Granted (inc. suspended licences)	Entitlements Held (incl. entitlements pending vesting	Live Gaming Machine Licences	Live Machines
April				
Clubs Hotels Special Circumstances	67 474 40 581	1354 10302 1205 12861	57 454 39 550	1278 10142 1194 12614
May				
Clubs Hotels Special Circumstances	67 474 40 581	1354 10302 1205 12861	57 454 39 550	1277 10146 1191 12614
June				
Clubs Hotels Special Circumstances	67 474 40 581	1346 10307 1209 12862	57 453 39 549	1278 10144 1191 12613